Abh W D

5.1
5.2
5.3

6.1
6.2
6.3

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7

10

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6

11

STIRLING
Village of Stirling
September 3, 2025 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Recoghnition

Delegations
Stirling Lions Club - Kiosk

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — August 20, 2025
Business Arising from the Minutes
Motion Tracker

Financial Items

Accounts Payable

Bank Reconciliation: July 2025
Budget Report

Items for Discussion

Appointment of the Mayor and Deputy Mayor

Library Board Appointments Motion Amendments

Property for Tax Sale

Motion to hold a Municipal Planning Commission Meeting September 17, 2025
ATCO Franchise Rate

2026 Fortis Franchise Fee Rate Setting

Delegation - Stirling Lions

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information

Alberta Municipal Affairs

CPKC Raill

Chinook Arch Regional Library

Oldman River Regional Services Commission

Alberta Municipalities

Chief Mountain Regional Solid Waste Services Commission (CMRSWSC)

Council Highlights



12 Adjournment



