

## Village of Stirling September 3, 2025 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3	Recognition
<b>4</b> 4.1	Delegations Stirling Lions Club - Kiosk
<b>5</b> 5.1 5.2 5.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – August 20, 2025 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
6 6.1 6.2 6.3	Financial Items Accounts Payable Bank Reconciliation: July 2025 Budget Report
7 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.7	Items for Discussion Appointment of the Mayor and Deputy Mayor Library Board Appointments Motion Amendments Property for Tax Sale Motion to hold a Municipal Planning Commission Meeting September 17, 2025 ATCO Franchise Rate 2026 Fortis Franchise Fee Rate Setting Delegation - Stirling Lions
8	CAO Report
9	Council Committee Meeting Reports
10 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.6	Correspondence and Items for Information Alberta Municipal Affairs CPKC Rail Chinook Arch Regional Library Oldman River Regional Services Commission Alberta Municipalities Chief Mountain Regional Solid Waste Services Commission (CMRSWSC)
11	Council Highlights